Collier & Miller has over seventy years’
experience in designing and manufacturing
quality agricultural and industrial equipment.
This product is Australian Made & Owned.
New to the Collier & Miller implement range is our Cultipacker
which is specifically designed to break down large clods
in preparation for building seed beds.
Special features as on this 12mtr design include a Dual
Linkage System which allows towing in both directions,
working more aggressive one way and less the other.
Also available with Folding Wings.
Speak to Collier & Miller regarding more information
and pricing for our Cultipacker.
CULTIPACKER 12000
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Heavy Duty Construction
• Cast Cultipacker Rings
• Easily Unassembled for Maintenance
• Heavy Duty Greaseable Bearings
• High Tensile Linkage Pins
• �Dual Linkage System for More or
Less Aggressive Work
 AGRICULTURE
      CME Farm Machinery
           Land Forming Machinery
43 Jondaryan Ave Griffith NSW 2680  |  Phone 02 6969 4500
Fax 02 6964 1908  |  Email engineering@colliermiller.com.au www.colliermiller.com.au
MODEL CMCP8000 CMCP12000 CMCP12000HF
DESCRIPTION 8000 Cultipacker 12000 Cultipacker 12000 Hydraulic Fold Cultipacker
ROLLING WIDTH A=8000mm A=12000mm A=12000mm
CULTIPACKER RING DIAMETER 14” x 20” 14” x 20” 14” x 20”
MINIMUM TRACTOR HP 250HP 350HP 350HP
WEIGHT 4350kgs 6000kgs 6700kgs
OVERALL LENGTH B=8500mm B=1250mm B=12500mm
E=6000mm Folded
OVERALL HEIGHT C=1350mm C=1350mm C=2000mm
F=4150mm Folded
OVERALL WIDTH D=1100mm D=1100mm D=1100mm
CATEGORY LINKAGE Cat 3 Cat3/4 Cat3/4
NUMBER OF REMOTES REQUIRED NA NA 2
POWDER COATED FINISH Yes Yes Yes
DUAL LINKAGE Yes Yes Yes
OPTIONS
REAR TOOLBAR Yes Yes Yes
FURROWS/TINES Yes Yes Yes
A
B
C
E
F
C
D
A
B
A
B
C
E
F
C
D
A
B